

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

CRYSTAL AVE

P18011

RECORD OF BIDS

16-Feb-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00
30	TON	Approach, CI II	\$18.00	\$540.00	\$18.00	\$540.00
220	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$18.00	\$3,960.00	\$18.00	\$3,960.00
4	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$485.00	\$1,940.00	\$485.00	\$1,940.00
4	EA	HMA Spillway	\$218.00	\$872.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
1500	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$47.00	\$70,500.00	\$58.03	\$87,045.00
150	TON	HMA Approach	\$70.34	\$10,551.00	\$79.71	\$11,956.50
1900	FT	Wedge Curb, HMA	\$0.01	\$19.00	\$0.25	\$475.00
350	SYD	Cold Milling, Hma Surface	\$8.00	\$2,800.00	\$8.00	\$2,800.00
750	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$8.00	\$6,000.00	\$8.00	\$6,000.00
150	FT	Pavt mrkg, ovly cold plastic, 12 inch, hatching, white	\$5.95	\$892.50	\$4.50	\$675.00
30	FT	Pavt mrkg, ovly cold plastic, 24 inch, stop bar	\$12.50	\$375.00	\$9.00	\$270.00
1	EA	Pavt mrkg, ovly cold plastic, lt turn arrow symbol	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
1	EA	Pavt mrkg, ovly cold plastic, ONLY	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$160.00	\$160.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,735.00	\$4,735.00
288	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$576.00	\$2.00	\$576.00
288	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$2.88	\$0.01	\$2.88
1	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	EA	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,644.00	\$4,644.00
3	EA	Traf Loop	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00
1	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
TOTAL			\$129,058.38		\$140,265.38	